Elementary Schools

Baldwin School

Brightwood School
Emery Park School

Fremont School
Garfield School
Granada School

626-308-2400
626-570-6200
626-943-3340
626-308-2411
626-308-2415
626-308-2419

Marguerita School 626-308-2423
Monterey Highlands School 626-570-6220
Northrup School 626-943-6620

Park School 626-308-2435
Ramona School 626-943-3660
Repetto School 626-572-2231

Ynez School 626-570-6260

High Schools

Alhambra High School 626-943-6900
Century High School (Continuation) 626-943-6681
Independence High School 626-943-6681
Mark Keppel High School 626-943-6700

San Gabriel High School 626-943-6800



