Elementary Schools

Baldwin School	626-308-2400
Brightwood School	626-570-6200
Emery Park School	626-943-3340
Fremont School	626-308-2411
Garfield School	626-308-2415
Granada School	626-308-2419
Marguerita School	626-308-2423
Monterey Highlands School	626-570-6220
Northrup School	626-943-6620
Park School	626-308-2435
Ramona School	626-943-3660
Repetto School	626-572-2231
Ynez School	626-570-6260

High Schools

Alhambra High School	626-943-6900
Century High School (Continuation)	626-943-6681
Independence High School	626-943-6681
Mark Keppel High School	626-943-6700
San Gabriel High School	626-943-6800